Msc

N =

Nazwisko Imie(Nr)

Kowal Tomasz (62)
Maciaszek Grzegorz (26)

Szpargata Barttomiej (83)
Kutakowski Marcin (64)
Traczynski Daniel (84)
Kinal Piotr (19)

Smuzny tukasz (75)
Sokotowski Marek (77)
Basista Wojciech (2)
Dabek Kamil (5)
Jagnigtkowski Jacek (14)
Bednarz Marcin (49)
Baginski Krzysztof (91)
Szczeparniski Grzegorz (82)
Dorszynski Grzegorz (107)
Awrycewicz Roman (1)
Klimczak Piotr (21)
Sterczula Jerzyk (80)
Wrzesinski Adam (88)
Marcinowski Pawet (27)
Swatowski Tomek (81)
Grzegorek Grzegorz (56)
Dobras Zdzistaw (7)
Mekal Radek (67)
Proszak Sebastian (73)
Ptasinski Tomasz (34)
Pawlak Daniel (31)
Konczal Przemystaw (24)

1987
1970

2003
1995
1991
1975
2002
1969
1991
1995
1980
1984
1978
1986
1983
1960
1972
1979
1976
1989
1985
1971
1962
1979
1972
1977
1979
1974

Pte¢(Msc) Kat.Wiek.
(Msc)
M( 1) M30 ( 1)
M ( 2) M50 ( 1)
M ( 3) M16 ( 1)
M ( 4) M20 ( 1)
M ( 5) M30 ( 2)
M ( 6) M40 ( 1)
M ( 7) M16 ( 2)
M ( 8) M50 ( 2)
M ( 9) M30 ( 3)
M (10) M20 ( 2)
M (11) M40 ( 2)
M (12) M30 ( 4)
M (13) M40 ( 3)
M (14) M30 ( 5)
M (15) M30 ( 6)
M (16) M60 ( 1)
M (17) M40 ( 4)
M (18) M40 ( 5)
M (19) M40 ( 6)
M ( 20) M30 ( 7)
M (21) M30 ( 8)
M (22) M50 ( 3)
M ( 23) M50 ( 4)
M ( 24) M40 ( 7)
M ( 25) M40 ( 8)
M ( 26) M40 ( 9)
M ( 27) M40 ( 10)
M ( 28) M40 (11)

Wyniki
Miasto

Jaszkowa Dolna
Zdunska Wola Obszar
Wiejski

Mieroszow
Jedlina-Zdrgj
Swidnica

Ktodzko

Watbrzych
Mystowice-Wesota
Wolibdrz

Ladek Zdrdj
Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie
Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie
Lubin

Watbrzych

Cztuchow

Nowa Ruda

Ktodzko

Miedzygérze

Legnica

Stara tomnica

Katy Wroctawskie
Katy Wroctawskie
Nowa Ruda
Watbrzych

Ktodzko

Nowa Ruda-Stupiec
Ktodzko

Wroctaw

EBIEGI.PL
RAJSPORT SIERADZ

Mad Runners

SOWIE TEAM

Biegowa Swidnica

Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka
Mad Runners

Alpin Sport HOKA Team

NOWA RUDA BIEGA

Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka
Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka

Mad Runners
ZENMED CZLUCHOW
NOWA RUDA BIEGA
Gimpas Pastek

ULKS Bystrzyca Ktodzka

Klub Biegacza Katy Wroctawskie
Klub Biegacza Katy Wroctawskie
NOWA RUDA BIEGA
#SobasTeam

Czajkersi
LKS Iskra Jaszkowa

4:33
4:36

4:38
4:40
4:44
4:49
4:55
4:57
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:10
5:11
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:16
5:18
5:24
5:28
5:30

00:45:33
00:46:07

00:46:20
00:46:43
00:47:30
00:48:12
00:49:19
00:49:34
00:50:05
00:50:07
00:50:16
00:50:41
00:50:47
00:50:50
00:50:52
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:29
00:51:47
00:51:52
00:52:16
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:45
00:53:04
00:54:03
00:54:44
00:55:09



Miasto

Msc Nazwisko Imie(Nr)

Tempo Czas_Meta

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

Kubica Pawet (99)
Wozny Paulina (104)

Stasinkiewicz Aleksander
(79)

Wecisto Adam (43)
Dwojak Sara (54)

Sikora Adam (74)
Rudner Janusz (36)
Uliasz Jerzy (42)
Zawadzki Rafat (46)
Piekos Btazej (32)
Mokrzynski (11) Marcin (109)
Neuman Petr (69)

Kadys tukasz (16)
Czajka Tomasz (52)
Borecki Piotr (4)
Tomczyk Rafat (39)
Urban Rafat (85)
Szymanski Michat (33)
Konopacki Grzegorz (13)
Turek Tomasz (40)
Dudzik Jacek (9)

Kowal Krzysztof (25)
Rubys-Gnat Agnieszka (35)
Btaszczyk Jerzy (3)

Kapton Stanistaw (17)
Kircurr Pawet (61)
Bielecki Grzegorz (50)
Hanacek Zbynek (23)
Mokrzyriski Marcin (68)

1985
1991
1994

1973
1993
1992
1979
1969
1975
1991
1981
1967
1982
1974
1985
1986
1989
2000
1982
1971
1955
1973
1976
1956

1956
1975
1976
1974
1981

Pteé¢(Msc) Kat.Wiek.
(Msc)

M ( 29) M30 ( 9)
K( 1) K30 ( 1)
M ( 30) M20 ( 3)
M (31) M40 ( 12)
K( 2) K20 ( 1)
M ( 32) M20 ( 4)
M (33) M40 (13)
M ( 34) M50 ( 5)
M ( 35) M40 ( 14)
M ( 36) M30 ( 10)
M (37) M40 ( 15)
M ( 38) M50 ( 6)
M(39)  M30(11)
M ( 40) M40 ( 16)
M (41) M30 (12)
M ( 42) M30 ( 13)
M ( 43) M30 ( 14)
M ( 44) M20 ( 5)
M ( 45) M30 ( 15)
M ( 46) M50 ( 7)
M ( 47) M60 ( 2)
M ( 48) M40 (17)
K ( 3) K40 ( 1)
M ( 49) M60 ( 3)
M ( 50) M60 ( 4)
M (51) M40 ( 18)
M ( 52) M40 ( 19)
M ( 53) M40 ( 20)
M ( 54) M40 ( 21)

Siechnice
Szczytna
Ktodzko

Ktodzko
Watbrzych
Mieroszow

Lewin Brzeski
Bystrzyca Ktodzka
Gorzanow
Raczyce
Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie
Nowa Ruda
Roztoki

Kurznie

Nowa Ruda
Poddebice
Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie
Bolestawiec

Stary Waliszow
Ktodzko

Ktodzko

Ktodzko

Ziebice
Zabkowice Slaskie

Ktodzko

Wroctaw

Legnica

Velke Kunetice
Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie

Gorylasy

LKS Iskra Jaszkowa
Mad Runners
Mad Runners

LKS Iskra Jaszkowa
KL Ziemia Ktodzka

Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka

LKS Iskra Jaszkowa
Dzikie Morsy Kartowice
Czajkersi

Tenis Centrum As
Rézowe landryny

LKS Iskra Jaszkowa
LKS ISLKRA JASZKOWA

Zabkowicka Grupa Biegowa
Frankenstein

LKS Iskra Jaszkowa

HAPPY SHOOL
Leniwiec
Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka

5:30
5:31
5:34

5:35
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:45
5:57
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:10
6:14
6:21
6:27
6:36
6:39
6:45
6:47
6:56
7:07

711
715
715
7:22
7:24

00:55:09
00:55:18
00:55:45

00:55:50
00:56:17
00:56:17
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:57:33
00:59:32
01:00:30
01:00:40
01:00:44
01:00:50
01:01:41
01:02:26
01:03:37
01:04:31
01:06:01
01:06:36
01:07:34
01:07:55
01:09:23
01:11:11

01:11:57
01:12:30
01:12:31
01:13:44
01:14:09



Msc Nazwisko Imie(Nr) Pteé¢(Msc) Kat.Wiek. Miasto Tempo Czas_Meta

(Msc)
58  Zagata Piotr (89) 1969 M (55) M50 ( 8) Swidnica Lzs Jaszkowa 7:24 01:14:09
59  Merak Krzysztof (100) 1973 M (56) M40 (22) Otdrzychowice Ktodzkie Klub Lekkoatletyczny Ziemia Ktodzka  7:24 01:14:09
60  Korna$ Marcin (96) 1978 M (57) M40 (23) Braszowice Zabkowicka Grupa Biegowa 7:27 01:14:39
Frankenstein
61  Zbyryt Marek (105) 1965 M (58) M50 ( 9) Nowa Ruda Aktywna Nowa Ruda 7:28 01:14:46
62  Biecuszek Tomasz (92) 1978 M (59) M40 ( 24) Nowa Ruda Aktywna Nowa Ruda 7:28 01:14:49
63  Krupa Marcin (97) 1976 M (60) M40 ( 25) Nowa Ruda Aktywna Nowa Ruda 7:28 01:14:49
64  Jurasz Aleksandra (15) 1986 K( 4) K30 ( 2) Kamieniec Zgbkowicki 7:52 01:18:48
65 (Zajr;}czkowska Agnieszka 1994 K( 5) K20 ( 2) Ktodzko LKS Iskra Jaszkowa 7:57 01:19:31
45
66  Zietek Daniel (47) 1977 M (61) M40 (26) Zabkowice Slaskie Rakieta na Ksiezyc 8:40 01:26:48
67  Starkowicz Artur (78) 1967 M (62) M50 ( 10) Ktodzko AMATOR 8:45  01:27:32
68  Klinke-Osadnik Aneta (22) 1975 K( 6) K40 ( 2) Zgbkowice Slaskie Aby Do Mety/ZGB Frankenstein 8:47 01:27:51

69  Milcarz Andrzej (101) 1951 M (63) M60 ( 5) Wroctaw Plejstocen Boys 12:20  02:05:31



